

11th Annual National Aboveground Storage Tank Conference & Trade Show September 12-13, 2018 | Galveston, Texas

Sponsorship Opportunities

This list is continually updated. Please check back

September 12, 2018 OPENING DAY

Morning Breakfast & Morning Break Sponsor: HMT

Luncheon: <u>ATEC Steel, LLC</u> and <u>Verwater USA Projects</u>

* Afternoon Break Sponsor: Allentech

September 13, 2018

 Morning Breakfast & Morning Break Sponsor: <u>Jensen Mixers</u> <u>International</u>

Conference Attendee Bag Sponsor: Exclusive Sponsorship | Parker Hannifin

- Company name and logo displayed with NISTM logo on bag given to all conference attendees
- Opportunities to insert two items in conference bag

Welcome Reception | \$500.00 each

- Split sponsorships are available for the Welcome Reception
- Includes participation in the raffle
- This sponsorship includes a special bonus with a \$500 credit towards next year's show in The Woodlands AST Show in 2019.
 - The \$500 credit may apply towards any of the following in The Woodlands AST Show in 2019:
 - Golf Tournament
 - Sponsorships
 - 10x20 or Larger Exhibit Booth
 - Full or Half Page Ad in the Brochure Mailer or Program Guide

Network Mixer | \$500.00 each

- Split sponsorships are available for the Network Mixer
- Includes participation in the raffle
- This sponsorship includes a special bonus with a \$500 credit towards next year's show in The Woodlands AST Show in 2019.
 - The \$500 credit may apply towards any of the following in The Woodlands AST Show in 2019:
 - Golf Tournament
 - Sponsorships
 - 10x20 or Larger Exhibit Booth
 - Full or Half Page Ad in the Brochure Mailer or Program Guide

Badge Lanyards Sponsor: Exclusive Sponsorship | <u>J2 Resources</u>

- Company provides badge and lanyards to be given to all conference and trade show attendees
- ❖ A credit of \$1,000 towards The Woodlands AST Show in 2019

Notepad Sponsor: Exclusive Sponsorship | Tanknology

- Notepads will be printed with the NISTM and your company logo. They will be distributed to all the conference attendees at the show.
- A credit of \$1,000 towards The Woodlands AST Show in 2019

Registration Kiosk Sponsor: Exclusive Sponsorship | Vista Precision Solutions

- Company artwork/logo on check-in kiosk frame
- Company artwork/logo on check-in screen
- A credit of \$1,000 towards The Woodlands AST Show in 2019

All Sponsorships Include:

- Company listed as a "Sponsor" on the raffle form, requiring attendees to visit the company's booth
- Company logo on www.NISTM.org website
- Company logo on all email campaigns, over 35,000 subscribers
- Company logo on Sponsor sign at the conference & trade show
- Company logo in the Program Guide
- Company listed as a "Sponsor" in the Exhibitor Listings section of the Program Guide

11th ANNUAL NATIONAL ABOVEGROUND STORAGE TANK CONFERENCE & TRADE SHOW

September 12-13, 2018 | Galveston, Texas

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

SPONSORSHIPS:					
September 11, 2018					
 Welcome Reception Sponsors <u>Advanced Polymerics</u> 	Company/Organization:Address:				
EnviroEye LLC Premium Plate Tank Connection					
	City:		ST:	Zip:	
September 12, 2018 • Morning Breakfast & Mid- Morning Break Sponsor HMT	Phone: Fax:				
	Cell:				
Lunch Sponsor ATEC Steel, LLC	Email:				
Verwater USA Projects LLC	■ Welcome Reception \$500 ■ Network Mixer \$500				
Afternoon Break Allentech					
Network Mixer Bechtel J2 Resources	Payment Informa	ation:			
Mix Brothers Parker Hannifin Pond & Company	Check in Mail (Payable to NISTM) Mail check to: PO Box 26008, Tampa, FL 33623				
Storage Terminals Magazine	American E	xpress	Discover _	MasterCard VI	SA
September 13, 2018 • Morning Breakfast & Mid- Morning Break Sponsor Jensen Mixers International	Credit Card #			_Exp. Date:	
	CVV # Billing Address # Billing Zip				
Conference Bags Sponsor Parker Hannifin					
Badge Lanyards Sponsor	Signature:			Date:	
J2 Resources	Conference & Trade Show Location:				
Registration Kiosk Sponsor <u>Vista Precision Solutions</u>	Moody Gardens Hotel		Single/Double: \$149.00		
 Notepad Sponsor <u>Tanknology</u> 	Seven Hope Blvd, Galveston, TX 77554 Room Code: NISTM18 Phone: 888.388.8484				
	Registration Info: Register by Phone: 800.827.3515 Register by Fax: 813.870.6824 Register by Email: janelle@nistm.org Website: www.NISTM.org				